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RED Flag Notice 
Time to End of Commercialization: 2023 

Note: The red flag notification signals an obsolescence, withdrawal or discontinuation of an offer. 

 

Product 
Name(s): 

Heavy Duty Safety Switch  
30, 60, 100, 200 amp 

 Customer 
Support No. 

1-888-778-2733 

Product Line 
Description: 

Single Throw Safety Switch Document 
Issued: 

02/10/2022 

 

Description of Change: 

Schneider Electric is launching the VisiPacT Heavy Duty Single Throw Safety Switch, impacting 
fused and non-fused device including the following amp ratings: 30, 60, 100, and 200. 
 
This new product will completely replace the current solution from Schneider Electric. 

 
Not impacted by the new solution: 

   Switching mechanism – no changes to the Series F internal components 
   Incoming terminals touchsafe – launched 2021 

New features 
  Viewing window factory included 
  Updated handle : new grip, new added pull stick hole 
  QR code : direct to part number information - wire diagram, horsepower ratings, coordination data 
  200 AMP device : removal of factory included knock outs 
  UL Certified, CSA Certified, NOM Certified - carrying cULus and NOM(UL) Label 

Fit 
   Small dimensional changes – see comparison tables 
 

  

Inventory Disposition and Return Policy: 

 Use to depletion.  Standard warranty applies. Ineligible for Stock Rotations. 

  

Critical Dates 

Last Buy:  Product Support 
Ends: 

 Availability Date of 
New Product: 

 End of 
Commercialization 

April 28, 2023 
Standard Condition of 

Sales 
May 1, 2023 July 28, 2023 

 

Transition Tools: 
All new part numbers PROFILED available to order via SEADVANTAGE 
Product Configurators allowing standard units and made to order solutions for Safety Switches. 
Digest Section 3 – updated with new part numbers 
Brochure available today 
Web Page for VisiPacT Safety Switches with data sheets and drawings 
 
BACKLOG OF OLD COMMERCIAL REFRENCES WILL BE SHIPPED. 
NO CHANGE NOTICES REQUIRED IF RELEASED BY JUNE 30 , 2023 
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30 AMP  240V & 600V 

NEW Type 1 OLD Type 1 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH221N  

 

14.57 

 

 

6.36 

 

 

5.11 

 

 

7.48 

H221N  

 

14.60 

 

 

6.51 

 

 

4.88 

 

 

7.55 
VH321N H321N 

VH361 H361 

VH361N H361N 

VHU361 HU361 

NEW Type 3R OLD Type 3R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH221NRB  

 

14.84 

 

 

6.63 

 

 

5.05 

 

 

7.60 

H221NRB  

 

14.88 

 

 

6.63 

 

 

4.86 

 

 

7.68 
VH321NRB H321NRB 

VH361RB H361RB 

VH361NRB H361NRB 

VHU361RB HU361RB 
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30 AMP  240V & 600V 

NEW Type 4X OLD Type 4X 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH221DSGL  

 

 

 

14.93 

 

 

 

 

7.19 

 

 

 

 

5.40 

 

 

 

 

8.40 

H221DS  

 

 

 

14.93 

 

 

 

 

7.22 

 

 

 

 

5.11 

 

 

 

 

8.67 

VH221NDSGL  

VH321DSGL H321DS 

VH321NDSGL  

VH361DSGL H361DS 

VH361NDSGL  

VHU361DSGL HU361DS 

VH361SSGL H361SS 

VHU361SSGL HU361SS 

NEW Type 12 OLD TYPE 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH221AWKGL  

 

 

 

14.57 

 

 

 

 

6.48 

 

 

 

 

5.25 

 

 

 

 

7.67 

H221AWK  

 

 

 

14.60 

 

 

 

 

6.57 

 

 

 

 

5.04 

 

 

 

 

7.66 

VH221NAWKGL  

VH321AWKGL H321AWK 

VH321NAWKGL  

VH361AWKGL H361AWK 

VH361NAWKGL  

VHU361AWKGL HU361AWK 

VHU361NAWKGL  
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60 AMP  240V 

NEW Type 1 OLD Type 1 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH222N 14.57 6.36 5.11 7.48 H222N 14.60 6.51 4.88 7.55 

VH322N H322N 

NEW Type 3R OLD Type 3R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH222NRB 14.84 6.63 5.05 7.60 H222NRB 14.88 6.63 4.86 7.68 

VH322NRB H322NRB 
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60 AMP  240V 

NEW Type 4X OLD Type 4X 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH222DSGL  

14.93 

 

7.19 

 

5.40 

 

8.40 

H222DS  

14.93 

 

7.22 

 

5.11 

 

8.67 VH222NDSGL  

VH322DSGL H322DS 

VH322NDSGL  

NEW Type 12 OLD Type 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH222AWKGL  

14.57 

 

6.48 

 

5.25 

 

7.67 

H222AWK  

14.60 

 

6.57 

 

5.04 

 

7.66 VH222NAWKGL  

VH322AWKGL H322AWK 

VH322NAWKGL  
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60 AMP 600V 

NEW Type 1 OLD Type 1 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH362  

18.18 

 

8.91 

 

7.04 

 

10.26 

H362  

17.50 

 

9.00 

 

6.38 

 

10.50 VH362N H362N 

VHU362 HU362 

NEW Type 3R OLD Type 3R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH362RB  

18.40 

 

9.08 

 

6.98 

 

10.39 

H362RB  

17.50 

 

9.00 

 

6.38 

 

10.50 VH362NRB H362NRB 

VHU362RB HU362RB 
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60 AMP 600V 

NEW Type 4X OLD Type 4X 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH362DSGL  

 

16.93 

 

 

8.90 

 

 

7.26 

 

 

10.71 

H362DS  

 

16.87 

 

 

8.98 

 

 

6.97 

 

 

10.81 
VH362NDSGL  

VU362DSGL HU362DS 

VH362SSGL H362SS 

VHU362SSGL HU362SS 

NEW Type 12 OLD Type 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH362AWKGL 1 

 

6.53 

 

 

8.91 

 

 

7.17 

 

 

10.45 

H362AWK  

 

16.50 

 

 

9.00 

 

 

7.00 

 

 

10.50 
VH362NAWKGL  

VHU362AWKGL HU362AWK 

VHU362NAWKGL  

 
  



CN Information 
Change Notice Information Announcement 
Customer Care Center: 1(888)778-2733 or email: ccc@schneider-electric.com  

Office Location Code POW23 00 01 (C102-2B)  Doc# 0100HO1003R10/13 Page 8 of 16 

Internal 

 

100 AMP 240V & 600V 

NEW Type 1 OLD Type 1 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH223N  

 

21.84 

 

 

8.91 

 

 

7.04 

 

 

10.28 

H223N  

 

21.25 

 

 

8.50 

 

 

6.38 

 

 

10.50 
VH323N H323N 

VH363 H363 

VH363N H363N 

VHU363 HU363 

NEW Type 3R OLD Type 3R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH223NRB  

 

22.10 

 

 

9.08 

 

 

7.02 

 

 

10.42 

H223NRB  

 

21.25 

 

 

8.50 

 

 

6.38 

1 

 

0.25 
VH323NRB H323NRB 

VH363RB H363RB 

VH363NRB H363NRB 

VHU363RB HU363RB 
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100 AMP 240V & 600V 

NEW Type 4X OLD Type 4X 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH223DSGL  

 

 

 

20.73 

 

 

 

 

9.34 

 

 

 

 

7.20 

 

 

 

 

11.15 

H223DS  

 

 

 

21.41 

 

 

 

 

9.36 

 

 

 

 

6.97 

 

 

 

 

11.25 

VH223NDSGL  

VH323DSGL H323DS 

VH323NDSGL  

VH363DSGL H363DS 

VH363NDSGL  

VU363DSGL HU363DS 

VH363SSGL H363SS 

VHU363SSGL HU363SS 

NEW Type 12 OLD Type 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH223AWKGL  

 

 

20.49 

 

 

 

8.92 

 

 

 

7.15 

 

 

 

10.44 

H223AWK  

 

 

20.50 

 

 

 

9.00 

 

 

 

7.00 

 

 

 

10.50 

VH223NAWKGL  

VH323AWKGL H323AWK 

VH323NAWKGL  

VH363AWKGL H363AWK 

VH363NAWKGL  

VHU363AWKGL HU363AWK 

VHU363NAWKGL  
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200 AMP 240V & 600V 

NEW Type 1 OLD Type 1 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH224N  

 

28.00 

 

 

16.61 

 

 

8.51 

 

 

18.55 

H224N  

 

29.00 

 

 

17.13 

 

 

8.25 

 

 

18.50 
VH324N H324N 

VH364 H364 

VH364N H364N 

VHU364 HU364 

NEW Type 3R OLD Type 3R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH224NRB  

 

28.94 

 

 

17.02 

 

 

8.51 

 

 

18.36 

H224NRB  

 

29.20 

 

 

17.02 

 

 

8.50 

 

 

18.63 
VH324NRB H324NRB 

VH364RB H364RB 

VH364NRB H364NRB 

VHU364RB HU364RB 
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200 AMP 240V & 600V 

NEW Type 4X OLD Type 4X 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH224DSGL  

 

 

 

28.90 

 

 

 

 

9.34 

 

 

 

 

8.94 

 

 

 

 

19.27 

H224DS  

 

 

 

29.00 

 

 

 

 

17.75 

 

 

 

 

8.88 

 

 

 

 

19.25 

VH224NDSGL  

VH324DSGL H324DS 

VH324NDSGL  

VH364DSGL H364DS 

VH364NDSGL  

VU364DSGL HU364DS 

VH364SSGL H364SS 

VHU364SSGL HU364SS 

NEW Type 12 OLD Type 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Catalog H W D W/H Catalog H W D W/H 

VH224AWKGL  

 

 

 

28.93 

 

 

 

 

17.01 

 

 

 

 

9.02 

 

 

 

 

18.58 

H224AWK  

 

 

 

29.00 

 

 

 

 

17.25 

 

 

 

 

8.75 

 

 

 

 

18.63 

VH224NAWKGL  

VH324AWKGL H324AWK 

VH324NAWKGL  

VH364AWKGL H364AWK 

VH364NAWKGL  

VHU364AWKGL HU364AWK 

VHU364NAWKGL  
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Cross Reference Digest Listed Heavy Duty Safety Switches 

Table 3.13: 240 Volt—Single Throw Fusible 

2-Wire (2 Blades and Fuseholders)  3-Wire (2 Blades and Fuseholders, 1 Neutral) 

DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

 DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

H221DS VH221DSGL  H221N VH221N 

H222DS VH221DSGL  H222N VH222N 

H223DS VH221DSGL  H223N VH223N 

H224DS VH221DSGL  H224N VH224N 

H221A Rationalized  H221NRB VH221NRB 

H223A Rationalized  H222NRB VH222NRB 

H224A Rationalized  H223NRB VH223NRB 

H221AWK VH221AWKGL  H224NRB VH224NB 

H2212AWK VH2213AWKGL  
  

H222AWK VH222AWKGL  
  

H223AWK VH223AWKGL  
  

H224AWK VH224AWKGL  
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Table 3.13: 240 Volt—Single Throw Fusible 

3-Wire (3 Blades and Fuseholders)  4-Wire (3 Blades and Fuseholders, 1 Neutral) 

DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

 DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

H321DS VH321DSGL  H321N VH321N 

H322DS VH322DSGL  H322N VH322N 

H323DS VH323DSGL  H323N VH323N 

H324DS VH324DSGL  H324N VH324N 

H321A Rationalized  H321NRB VH321NRB 

H322A Rationalized  H322NRB VH322NRB 

H323A Rationalized  H323NRB VH323NRB 

H324A Rationalized  H324NRB VH324NB 

H321AWK VH321AWKGL  
  

H322AWK VH322AWKGL  
  

H323AWK VH323AWKGL  
  

H324AWK VH324AWKGL  
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Table 3.14: 600 Volt—Single Throw Fusible 

3-Wire (3 Blades and Fuseholders)  4-Wire (3 Blades and Fuseholders, 1 Neutral) 

DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

 DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

H361 VH361  H361N VH361N 

H3612 Rationalized  H362N VH362N 

H362 VH362  H363N VH363N 

H363 VH363  H364N VH364N 

H364 VH364  H361NRB VH361NRB 

H361RB VH361RB  H362NRB VH362NRB 

H3612RB Rationalized  H363NRB VH363NRB 

H362RB VH362RB  H364NRB VH364NB 

H363RB VH363RB  H364NDS VH364NDSGL 

H364RB VH364R  H364NA Rationalized 

H361DS VH361DSGL  H364NAWK VH354NAWKGL 

H362DS VH362DSGL    

H363DS VH363DSGL    

H364DS VH364DSGL    

H361A Rationalized    

H3612A Rationalized    

H362A Rationalized    

H363A Rationalized    

H364A Rationalized    

H361AWK VH361AWKGL    

H3612AWK VH3613AWKGL    

H362AWK VH362AWKGL    

H363AWK VH363AWKGL    

H364AWK VH364AWKGL    
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Table 3.15: 600 Volt—Single Throw Non-Fusible 

3-Wire (3 Blades)  3-Wire (3 Blades) Factory Installed Electrical Interlock 

DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

 DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

HU361 VHU361  HU361EI Rationalized 

HU362 VHU362  HU361RBEI Rationalized 

HU363 VHU363  HU361DSEI VHU361DSGLEI 

HU364 VHU364  HU362DSEI VHU362DSEIGL 

HU361RB VHU361RB  HU361AEI Rationalized 

HU3612RB Rationalized  HU361AWKEI VHU361AWKGLEI 

HU362RB VHU362RB    

HU363RB VHU363RB   

HU364RB VHU364RB    

HU361DS VHU361DSGL    

HU362DS VHU362DSGL    

HU363DS VHU363DSGL    

HU364DS VHU364DSGL    

HU361A Rationalized    

HU3612A Rationalized    

HU362A Rationalized    

HU363A Rationalized    

HU364A Rationalized    

HU361AWK VHU361AWKGL    

HU3612AWK HU3613AWKGL    

HU362AWK HU362AWKGL    

HU363AWK HU363AWKGL    

HU364AWK HU364AWKGL    
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Table 3.18 : 316 Grade Stainless Steel 3 Pole 600 Vac, 600 Vdc 

3-Wire (3 Blades) 

DISCONTINUED 

Part Number 

VisiPacT 

Part Number 

Fusible 

H361SS VH361SSGL 

H362SS VH362SSGL 

H363SS VH363SSGL 

H364SS VH364SSGL 

Non-Fusible 

HU361SS VHU361SSGL 

HU362SS VHU362SSGL 

HU363SS VHU363SSGL 

HU364SS VHU364SSGL 

 

 


